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Team

Flintridge Prep
Woodcrest Christian
St. Margarets
Thacher

Pomona Catholic
Sacred Heart of Jesus
St. Joseph (SM)
Linfield Christian
Crossroads
Chadwick

Poly (Pasadena)
Brentwood

Desert Christian/Lan.

St. Pius X - St. Matthia:

Sage Hill
Avalon

Mammoth

Saddleback Valley Chr:

Sierra Canyon
Vistamar

23-Nov-2013 11:11 am

Race 7

2013 CIF-SS Ford XC Finals pres. by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

9:45 am Div.5 Varsity Women (3M)

Points Original Order

52
117
152
159
187
193
204
207
219
221
246
266
286
317
320
369

45910325975
3212838425569
22232527718599
303336394043 49
1726475064109 111
131920678993 110
7165758 81 82 101
683768102114 115
143545707279 95
444648 51 527377
2536266809497
3441617476 83 104
11128790100 103 112
24 63 658698 107 108
29 56 78 84 92 105
5460889196 106113

18
15
31

Revised Order
3489285571
2182534385165
1920 22 24 67 81 95
27293235363945
1523 43 46 60 105 107
1216 17 63 85 89 106
614 5354777897
57336498110111
13314166 687591
404244 4748 69 73
149 58 62 76 90 93
303757707279 100
10 11 83 86 96 99 108
2159618294103 104
26 52 74 80 88 101
5056 84 8792 102 109

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:37:51 1:35
1:41:30 2:19
1:44:03 1:49
1:43:51 0:23
1:45:05 1:46
1:45:31 3:25
1:45:31 3:16
1:45:36 4:48
1:46:13 2:28
1:46:09 0:19
1:46:28 3:55
1:48:13 1:35
1:49:06 4:25
1:50:55 3:13
1:50:44 2:53
1:53:08 1:58
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
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Individual Race Results -

PlaceName
1 Meads, Jody
2 Gancedo, Evan
3 Thompson, Marissa
4 O'Brien, Natalie
5 Lara, Ashley
6 Crowther, Jackie
7 Kawatachi, Kiana
8 Wilson, Brianna
9 Cohen, Maia
10 Coan, Lacy
11 Power, Rachael
12 Hagan, Hannah
13 Vega, Crystal
14 Pandiri, Sonaali
15 Sprock, Raina
16 Rigali, Beth
17 Martinez, Kassandra
18 Bierly, Parker
19 Salazar, Ashley
20 Buelna, Gabriela
21 Milligan, Wesley
22 Miller, Olivia
23 Coleman, Julianna
24 Covarrubias, Anahy
25 Adelman, Katherine
26 Arellanes, Solana
27 Crowley, Blake
28 Fraizer, Peyton
29 Lowe, Julia
30 Becker, Geogie
31 Zino, Lily
32 Evans, Kate
33 Hayne, Isobel
34 Kim, Shelby
35 Motamedi, Soofie
36 Voss, Sarah
37 Rhode, Leila
38 Alvarez, Maria
39 Land, Bea
40 Rossman, Reade
41 Lynch, Masury
42 Schalliol, Macy
43 Finger, Arianna
44 Ouye, Kelly
45 Lynton, Maisie
46 Knox, Megan
47 Cortes, Oriana
48 Waller, Lindsey
49 McMillan, Sophie
50 Martinez, Esmeralda
51 Codon, Devin
52 Calfas, Megan
53 Wu, Lily

23-Nov-2013 11:11 am

Yr
11
12
9
9
11
11
10
10
9
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
10
10
12
11
9
12
9
9
9
11
11
12
12
12
10
10
12
11
12
10
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11

12
11

2013 CIF-SS Ford XC Finals pres. by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

Race 7

Team

Mammoth

Poly (Pasadena)
Woodcrest Christian
Flintridge Prep
Flintridge Prep
Linfield Christian

St. Joseph (SM)
Linfield Christian
Flintridge Prep
Flintridge Prep
Desert Christian/Lan.
Desert Christian/Lan.
Sacred Heart of Jesus
Crossroads

Sierra Canyon

St. Joseph (SM)
Pomona Catholic

Time
18:01
18:36
18:42
19:04
19:11
19:14
19:18
19:24
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:38
19:39
19:49
19:57
20:07
20:12

Saddleback Valley Chris20:19

Sacred Heart of Jesus
Sacred Heart of Jesus
Woodcrest Christian
St. Margarets

St. Margarets

St. Pius X - St. Matthias
St. Margarets
Pomona Catholic

St. Margarets
Woodcrest Christian
Sage Hill

Thacher

Vistamar

Flintridge Prep
Thacher

Brentwood
Crossroads

Thacher

Linfield Christian
Woodcrest Christian
Thacher

Thacher

Brentwood
Woodcrest Christian
Thacher

Chadwick
Crossroads
Chadwick

Pomona Catholic
Chadwick

Thacher

Pomona Catholic
Chadwick
Chadwick

Poly (Pasadena)

20:22
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:26
20:27
20:27
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:31
20:31
20:34
20:39
20:44
20:46
20:49
20:49
20:51
20:52
20:53
20:54
20:56
21:01
21:02
21:05
21:10
21:12
21:13
21:13
21:14
21:14
21:15
21:24
21:29

Place Name

54 Neville, Jeniece
55 Cardenas,, Andrea
56 Andressoo, Brittany
57 Cruden, Kaileen
58 Sharer, Sidnee
59 Langley, Marissa
60 de la Rosa, Elizabeth
61 Klotz, Lauren
62 McCarthy, Melissa
63 Acevedo, Lizeth
64 Diaz, Andrea
65 Becarra, Jennifer
66 Strassle, Carmen
67 Olivas, Melissa
68 Kelley, Hannah
69 Schwartz, Lindsey
70 Jusidman, Tamar
71 Najera, Aide
72 Markle, Lily
73 Zwarg, Sierra
74 Neman, Sophia
75 Sivilotti, Ali
76 Frizzell, Katie
77 Jeon, Patty
78 Dupuis, Julia
79 de Oliveria, Andrea
80 Wennberg, Janna
81 Murphy, Brianna
82 Durnin, Bailey
83 Klotz, Kendall
84 Murphy, Brittany
85 Grover, Anika
86 Ortiz, Cynthia
87 Mayes, Sarah
88 Edwards, Michaela
89 Murillo, Elisa
90 DeVore, Julie
91 Gomez, Christine
92 Fudge, Rebecca
93 Sigala, Andrea
94 Tcheng, Emily
95 Fassler, Eloise
96 Lichtenhan, Celeste
97 Phinney, Isabelle
98 Ramos, Alexandra
99 Robertson, Angelika
100 Rough, Katy
101 Costa, Taylor
102 Swyers, Rebecca
103 Wooldridge, Megan
104 Carlson, MacKenzie
105 Goul, Claire
106 Zendejaz, Lilliana

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Yr
10
10
1
12
11
9
9
11
9
12
10
12
9
10
12
11
11
9
10
12
11
9
10
12
9
10
12
12
10
11
11
9
9
10
11
12
10
10
1
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
12
10
10
11
12
11
12

9:45 am Div.5 Varsity Women (3M)

Team

Avalon

Woodcrest Christian
Sage Hill

St. Joseph (SM)

St. Joseph (SM)
Flintridge Prep
Avalon

Brentwood

Poly (Pasadena)

St. Pius X - St. Matthias
Pomona Catholic

St. Pius X - St. Matthias
Poly (Pasadena)
Sacred Heart of Jesus
Linfield Christian
Woodcrest Christian
Crossroads

St. Margarets
Crossroads
Chadwick
Brentwood
Flintridge Prep
Brentwood
Chadwick

Sage Hill

Crossroads

Poly (Pasadena)

St. Joseph (SM)

St. Joseph (SM)
Brentwood

Sage Hill

St. Margarets

St. Pius X - St. Matthias
Desert Christian/Lan.
Avalon

Sacred Heart of Jesus
Desert Christian/Lan.
Avalon

Sage Hill

Sacred Heart of Jesus
Poly (Pasadena)
Crossroads

Avalon

Poly (Pasadena)

St. Pius X - St. Matthias
St. Margarets

Desert Christian/Lan.
St. Joseph (SM)
Linfield Christian
Desert Christian/Lan.
Brentwood

Sage Hill

Avalon

Time
21:32
21:40
21:42
21:45
21:47
21:48
21:50
21:50
21:51
21:56
21:58
22:00
22:01
22:02
22:05
22:06
22:08
22:15
22:17
22:18
22:20
22:20
22:21
22:22
22:22
22:25
22:31
22:34
22:39
22:42
22:45
22:50
22:52
22:53
23:01
23:04
23:10
23:15
23:24
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:32
23:40
23:53
23:55
24:00
24:02
24:07
24:12
24:37
24:51



Individual Race Results - Race 7 9:45 am Div.5 Varsity Women (3M)

PlaceName Yr Team Time Place Name Yr Team Time
107 Aguilar-Romero, Jasmin 12 St. Pius X - St. Matthias 24:59
108 Lorenzo, Delilah 10 St. Pius X - St. Matthias 25:04
109 Perez, Yesenia 12 Pomona Catholic 25:05
110 Martinez, Megan 11 Sacred Heart of Jesus ~ 25:09
111 Green, Savana 12 Pomona Catholic 25:46
112 Brignola, Khara 11 Desert Christian/Lan.  25:59
113 Macias, Ana 11 Avalon 26:38
114 Teofilo, Madison 9  Linfield Christian 28:34
115 Kruel, Mary 9  Linfield Christian 30:19

23-Nov-2013 11:11 am (for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)



	07-Team
	07-Runners

